
 

2020 STOWE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD 
DEADLINES & PUBLIC HEARING DATES 

APPLICATION DEADLINE DRB HEARING DATE 

Friday December 20 Tuesday January 21 

Friday January 3 Tuesday February 4 

Friday January 17 Tuesday February 18 

Friday January 31 Tuesday March 3 

Friday February 14 Tuesday March 17 

Friday March 6 Tuesday April 7 

Friday March 20 Tuesday April 21 

Friday April 3 Tuesday May 5 

Friday April 17 Tuesday May 19 

Friday May 1 Tuesday June 2 

Friday May 15 Tuesday June 16 

Friday June 5 Tuesday July 7 

Friday June 19 Tuesday July 21 

Thursday July 2* Tuesday August 4 

Friday July 17 Tuesday August 18 

Friday July 31 Tuesday September 1 

Friday August 14 Tuesday September 15 

Friday September 4 Tuesday October 6 

Friday September 18 Tuesday October 20 

Friday October 2 Tuesday November 3 

Friday October 16 Tuesday November 17 

Friday October 30 Tuesday December 1 

Friday November 13 Tuesday December 15 

*Regular deadline date of Friday July 3rd switched due to holiday. 

[Note:  Incomplete applications will be returned.  The Zoning Administrator will determine whether the application is administratively 

complete and ready to be warned for a public hearing.  Determinations of the Zoning Administrator can be appeal within 15 days in 

accordance with 24 VSA §4465 and Section 2.11 of the town’s zoning regulations.  Submittal of a complete application by the application 

deadline date does not guarantee placement on the next DRB agenda.  All efforts will be made to place completed applications on the next 

available DRB meeting agenda.] 


